Workholding Solutions
THE TOOLS TO TRUST
2
EMV Engineers’ Vices
Body and sliding jaw are manufactured
from high quality grey cast iron. This
material has excellent shock
absorbing qualities

Weight
EC-EMPV-5 125mm (5”) 67mm 125mm 3500kgf 15.0kg
EC-EMPV-5
Multi-Purpose Vice
The Workshop Swivel Vice, it is ideal for general holding
and workshop applications.
Strong and durable precision cast iron body with hardened
steel jaw plates. Up to 2500kg of clamping force is
achievable for medium duty working.
Features a 120° swivel base
It includes a convenient anvil at the rear of the
body for beating and hammering workpieces.
EC-EWV150S
Swive Base Workshop Vice
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Force (Max) Net Weight
EC-EWV125S 125mm (5") 60mm 125mm 2000kgf 9.2kg
EC-EWV150S 150mm (6”) 68mm 152mm 2500kgf 13.2kg
www.spearandjackson.com.au    5
Workholding Solutions
Vices
EC-EHV-3

included for specific pipe work.
It includes a convenient anvil at the rear of the
body for beating and hammering workpieces.
The Workshop Vice, it is ideal for general holding and
workshop applications.
Strong and durable precision cast iron body with hardened
steel jaw plates. Up to 1000kg of clamping force is
achievable for medium duty working.
It includes a convenient anvil at the rear of the
body for beating and hammering workpieces.
EC-EWV100
Workshop Vice
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Force (Max) Net Weight
EC-EHV-3 100mm (4”) 60mm 100mm 1000Kgf 7.6kg
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Force (Max) Net Weight
EC-EWV100 100mm (4”) 65mm 100mm 1000kgf 7.8kg
6
EC-EWWQR Quick Release Woodworking Vices
High quality Cast Iron vices for general woodworking applications. Available in quick release and plain screw options.
A portable version is available for flexible light duty applications.

Offset Vice
Designed for use with drill presses and
pillar drills, ideal for an engineering
workshop or tool room.
Manufactured from high quality grey
cast iron for strength and durability with
a slotted base for easy installation
and positioning.
EC-EDPV-4
Drill Press Vice
Workholding Solutions
Vices
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Force (Max) Net Weight
EC-EDPV-4 100mm (4”) 25mm (1") 110mm (41/4") 600kgf 3.2kg
Part No. Jaw Width Throat Depth Opening Clamping Force (Max) Net Weight
EC-EOV150 150mm (6”) N/A 200mm 2200kgf 25.0kg
88
Eclipse Clamps
Eclipse screw clamps are suitable for a wide
range of medium and heavy duty wood and
metal working applications. The Quick
Release Lever Clamp series features a rapid
clamping and releasing action.
www.spearandjackson.com.au    9
Workholding Solutions
Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Throat Depth Pack Qty
EC-ELC80-4 100mm (4”) 80mm 10
EC-ELC80-8 200mm (8") 80mm 10
EC-ELC80-12 300mm (12”) 80mm 10
EC-ELC120-4 100mm (4”) 120mm 10
EC-ELC120-8 200mm (8") 120mm 10
EC-ELC120-12 300mm (12”) 120mm 10
ELC80 and ELC120 Quick Release Lever Clamps 80mm and 120mm Throat Depth
Lightweight Aluminium frames and carbon steel bar are strong and
durable and the clamps are capable of achieving up to 180kg of
sustainable holding force and are ideal for gluing, positioning and
fastening in wood working applications.
They feature a rapid clamping action with a quick release button that
instantly releases the clamp.
The removable pads stay fixed
to the clamp giving an even
distribution of clamping
force across the
workpiece
80mm throat depth capacity clamps, manufactured to DIN5117 standard
clamps with an average clamping force of 300kg (660lbs).
The sliding head quickly sets the clamp to the required capacity, whilst the
serrated grooves on the corrosion resistant nickel plated bar prevent slippage
in use. The cast iron malleable heads offer maximum strength and the wooden
handle provides a firm and comfortable grip.
EC-SC80 80mm throat depth Screw Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Pack Qty
EC-SC80R6 150mm (6") 10
EC-SC80R8 200mm (8”) 10
EC-SC80R10 250mm (10”) 10
EC-SC80R12 300mm (12") 10
EC-SC80R16 400mm (16”) 10
EC-SC80R24 600mm (24”) 6
EC-SC80R32 800mm (32”) 6
DIN5117 standard clamps with an average clamping force of 300kg (660lbs)
The sliding head quickly sets the clamp to the required capacity, whilst
the serrated grooves on the corrosion resistant nickel plated bar prevent
slippage in use. The cast iron malleable heads offer maximum strength
and the wooden handle provides a firm and comfortable grip.
120mm (4¾) throat depth.
EC-SCR 120mm throat depth Screw Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Pack Qty
EC-SCR6 150mm (6") 10
EC-SCR8 200mm (8”) 10
EC-SCR10 250mm (10”) 10
EC-SCR12 300mm (12") 10
EC-SCR16 400mm (16”) 10
EC-SCR24 600mm (24”) 6
EC-SCR32 800mm (32”) 6
300KG
CLAMPING
FORCE
300KG

75KG
25KG
Lightweight Aluminium frames and carbon steel bar
are strong and durable and the clamps are capable of
achieving up to 300 kg of sustainable holding force
and are ideal for heavy duty work holding applications.
The quick release insert trigger enables the clamp to
be quickly positioned and released, whilst the easy
push button system allows quick change from a clamp
to a spreader.
The removable pads stay fixed to the clamp giving
an even distribution of clamping force across the
workpiece protecting it from marking damage.
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EC-EOHBC6-HD 150mm (6") 168mm (6 5⁄8") 355mm (13 7⁄8") 6
EC-EOHBC12-HD 300mm (12”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 507mm (19 7⁄8") 6
EC-EOHBC18-HD 450mm (18”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 660mm (25 7⁄
8
") 6
EC-EOHBC24-HD 600mm (24") 168mm (6 5⁄8") 813mm (32") 6
EC-EOHBC36-HD 900mm (36”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 1117mm (43 7⁄8") 6
EC-BCPADHD SPARE PADS 2 PACK 1
EC-EOHBC-DECK Deck Tool for One Handed Bar Clamps
Ideal to achieve accurate alignment & spacing when decking
Converts one handed bar clamp to a deck clamp.

EC-EOHBC Original Series One Handed Bar Clamps and Spreaders
Throat
Depth 85mm
(33⁄8")
Mini Throat
Depth 60mm
(2 3⁄8")
Micro Throat
Depth 36mm
(1 3⁄8")
EC-EOHBC-MINI and EC-EOHBC - MICRO Mini and Micro One handed bar clamps
Workholding Solutions
Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EC-EOHBC6 150mm (6”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 340mm (133⁄8”) 20
EC-EOHBC12 300mm (12”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 495mm (191⁄2”) 12
EC-EOHBC18 450mm (18”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 645mm (253⁄8”) 12
EC-EOHBC24 600mm (24”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 800mm (311⁄2”) 12
EC-EOHBC36 900mm (36”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 1105mm (431⁄2”) 12
EC-BCPADHD SPARE PADS 2 PACK 1
Strong plastic construction and carbon steel bar are strong and
durable and allow the MINI clamp to achieve up to 75 kg and the
MICRO clamp to achieve up to 25kg clamping force.
They are ideal for small wood working projects, working in confined
spaces and delicate work requiring light pressure.
The MINI clamp features an easy push button system and allows a
quick change from a clamp to a spreader.
The quick release insert trigger enables the clamps to be quickly
positioned and released and the removable pads stay fixed to the
clamp giving an even distribution of clamping force across the
workpiece protecting it from marking damage.
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EC-EOHBC6-MINI 150mm (6") 123mm(4 3⁄4") 275mm(10 3⁄4") 16
EC-EOHBC12-MINI 300mm (12") 123mm(4 3⁄4") 427mm(16 3⁄4") 16
EC-EOHBC4-MICRO 100mm (4") N/A N/A 20
MICRO
25KG
CLAMPING

five sizes capable of achieving up to
1200 kgf of clamping force.
1200KG
CLAMPING
FORCE
www.spearandjackson.com.au    17
Heavy duty metal working clamps capable of up to 1200Kgf clamping force.
High quality steel bar 30mm wide x 15mm thick ensures optimum strength. A hex design screw end reinforces clamping.
The heat-treated circular pressure clamping plate features a full ball type support which may be tilted 35degrees to
withstand heavy duty working and giving the ability to clamp awkward shaped work pieces.
Available in five sizes: 10", 12", 16", 20" and 24" clamping capabilities and 140mm throat depth.
Workholding Solutions
Clamps
EC-GS Heavy Duty Metalworking Clamp
Part No. Clamping Capacity Pack Qty
EC-GS10 250mm (10") 5
EC-GS12 300mm (12") 5
EC-GS16 400mm (16") 5
EC-GS20 500mm (20") 5
EC-GS24 600mm (24") 5
EC-GSCP Spare Clamping Pad
18
Average clamping force of 1000kg (2200lbs)
The drilled feet in the fixed head enable the clamp to be mounted to a workbench. The
ductile head and slide are guaranteed unbreakable, whilst the steel bar offers maximum
tensile and yield strength. The slightly tapered jaws enable perfectly parallel clamping
and the fast action rolled thread applies pressure quickly and smoothly to the workpiece.
EC-ETBR T-Bar Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Bar Length Pack Qty
EC-ETBR42 1070mm (42”) 1220mm (48”) 4
EC-ETBR48 1220mm (48”) 1370mm (54”) 4
EC-ETBR54 1370mm (54”) 1525mm (60”) 4
EC-ETBR66 1680mm (66”) 1830mm (72”) 4
EC-ETBR78 1980mm (78”) 2135mm (84”) 4
Sash clamps have an average clamping force of 500kg (1100lbs).
The ductile head and slide are guaranteed unbreakable, whilst the steel bar offers
maximum tensile and yield strength. The slightly tapered jaws enable perfectly parallel
clamping and the fast action rolled thread applies pressure quickly and smoothly to the
workpiece.
EC-ESC Sash Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Bar Length Pack Qty
EC-ESC24 600mm (24”) 760mm (30”) 6
EC-ESC30 760mm (30”) 915mm (36”) 6
EC-ESC36 915mm (36”) 1070mm (42”) 6
EC-ESC42 1070mm (42”) 1220mm (48”) 6
EC-ESC48 1220mm (48”) 1370mm (54”) 6
EC-ESC54 1370mm (54”) 1525mm (60”) 6
EC-ESC66 1680mm (66”) 1830mm (72”) 6
1000KG
CLAMPING
FORCE
500KG
CLAMPING
FORCE
www.spearandjackson.com.au    19
Workholding Solutions
Clamps
EC-E20 Heavy Duty G-Clamps
Average clamping force of 300 – 800kg (660 – 1760lbs).
Guaranteed unbreakable malleable iron frame with a fast action twin start rolled acme thread. The steel swivel shoe applies an even
pressure, even on angled surfaces, whilst the tommy bar will bend before the frame can become over-stressed.
Part No. Clamping Capacity Frame Proof Loads Pack Qty
EC-E20-3 75mm (3”) 1000lbs (455kg) 6
EC-E20-4 100mm (4”) 1200lbs (545kg) 6
EC-E20-6 150mm (6") 1400lbs (636kg) 6
EC-E20-8 200mm (8”) 1700lbs (773kg) 2
EC-E20-10 250mm (10”) 1700lbs (773kg) 2
EC-E20-12 300mm (12”) 2500lbs (1136kg) 2
WORKHOLDING SOLUTIONS
Available from all good professional tools stockists
FIND OUT MORE AT www.spearandjackson.com.au
Follow us on: